
1/2" x 1-5/8"

1/2" x 1-1/8"

3/16" x 2-3/8"

1/4" Diameter**

1/2" x 1-5/8"

11/16" x 2"

1" x 2"

9/16" x 2"

5/8" x 2-3/8"

5/8" x 2-3/8"

5/8" x 9/16”

1-1/2" x 2-1/2"

7/8" x 2-3/4"

2 Color7/8" x 2-3/4"  

2" x 2-15/16"

1-1/8" x 3-1/8"

11/16" x 3-5/16"

1-9/16" x 3-15/16"

2-1/2" x 3-7/8"

3/8" Diameter

5/8" Diameter

3/16” X 1 9/16”

Pocket1/2" x 2" 

 1/2" x 2" Pink Pocket

Pocket5/8" x 2-3/8" 

3/4" Diameter

3/8" Diameter & Case

1-1/8" Diameter*

1" Diameter

1-9/16" Diameter

15/16” x 15/16"

1-1/8" x 1-3/4" Oval

†1-3/16" Diameter

†N16 with Date Cutout & Kit

§1/2" Diameter

1/2" x 1-5/8"
Spin'NStamp™
Cartridge Only

3 Cartridge

Spin'NStamp™

N71

N70

N60

N59

N17

N57

N56

N53

N51

N49

N48

N42

N44

N40

PN40

N32

N37

N30

N28

N27

N26

N24

N22

N20

N18

N16

N14

N15

N15

N13

N12

N11

N10

N06

N05

N04

$21.55

$70.55

$20.75

$68.50

$71.85

$44.55

$39.00

$50.25

$30.85

$35.25

$29.55

$38.85

$28.25

$29.00

$30.10

$24.95

$25.10

$22.15

$114.00

$102.75

$47.85

$79.75

$91.45

$47.80

$44.25

$47.25

$40.50

$44.25

$18.25

$29.00

$38.35

$32.45

$28.70

$23.25

$23.95

$24.50

Model Dimensions Price

Replacement Date Kit 2603

Replacement Rotary Date Kit
 2401,2402,2403

Spin N' Stamp Stock 3-Cartridge Unit
8512,8515,30401,8514

Spin N' Stamp Stock Cartridge Only
34328,34334,34341,34342,34335,34340,
34329,34330,34338,34332,34336,34343,
34344,34337,34339,34331,34333

Phrase Stamp - 10 Phrases - 81041

Stock VersaDater: 66210,66211,66213

Stock VersaDater Frame Only:
66410(Paid) 66411(Received) 66412(Faxed)

Line Daters: 51111,51112,51113,52111,
52112,52211,52212 

Number Stamp 72011,72012

Stock Rotary Date and Time Stamp 22402

PriceStock Daters

††11/16" Diameter

Rotary Date Stamp††

Rotary Date Stamp††

††1-3/4" x 2-1/2"

1-3/4" x 2-1/2"

††1-5/16" x 2-1/8"

1-5/16" x 2-1/8"

††1-3/16" Diameter

†† vXeDater1-3/16" Diameter

1-3/16" Diameter

††1-3/8" x 2-1/8"

††1-3/8" x 2-1/8"

††1-1/4" x 2"

†1 3/16” Circular Date Stamp

Die Plate Dater

TMXpeDater

TMXpeDater

TMXpeDater
with Base & Cap

TMXpeDater

TMXpeDater

TMXpeDater

TMVersaDater

TMVersaDater

TMXpeDater
Die Only

TMVersaDater
Frame Only

TMVersaDater
Frame Only

N95

N90

N89

N87

N85

C85

N83

N82

N81

N80

N79

N78

N77

N75

$85.75

$87.50

$77.80

$77.80

$28.35

$83.75

$70.25

$49.35

$86.25

$54.85

$96.75

$91.40

$91.40

$61.75

Model Dimensions Price

®XStamper  Pre-Inked Stamps Re-inkable for years of unlimited use.

Small SureGrip Handle

Long Handled Stamp

Dater (Uses tweezers to change dates)

Dater (Bands rotate to change date)

Pencil Topper (Stamp fits on the end of a pencil)

*
**

†

††

§

Fox Stamp, Sign & Specialty

®

(920) 725-2683   ã   FAX: (920) 725-2037   ã   E-Mail:  office@foxstamp.com

800-236-3699     ã   FAX:  800-236-2037     ã   www.foxstamp.com

618 Airport Road   ã   P.O. Box 490   ã   Menasha, WI  54952

N70
Spin’NStamp

Xstamper

Endorsements

Ad
dr
es
se
s

Signature

Xstamper

N04

Xstamper

Pocket

N40 or
N42

2 Color 
extra logo 
cartridge

Lifetime
Guarantee

$26.00

$34.25

$29.75

$7.00

$55.55

$24.65

$39.40

Prices EffectiveJanuary 2015

N47 1 3/16" Diameter $41.00

Stock Rotary Date Stamp 22602

$56.90

$62.55

$40.95

$44.25

Spin N' Stamp Empty Holder 34000 $9.99
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