

Fox Stamp, Sign & Specialty

618 Airport Road ã P.O. Box 490 ã Menasha, WI 54952



\$9.99

Spin N' Stamp Empty Holder 34000

(920) 725-2683 ã FAX: (920) 725-2037 ã E-Mail: office@foxstamp.com 800-236-3699 ã FAX: 800-236-2037 ã www.foxstamp.com

XStamper[®] Pre-Inked Stamps Re-inkable for years of unlimited use.

Model	Dimensions	Price		Model	Dimensions	Price
N04	1/2" x 1-1/8"	\$24.50		N17	N16 with Date Cutout & Kit†	\$71.85
N05	3/16" x 2-3/8"	\$23.95		N59	1-3/16" Diameter†	\$68.50
N06	1/4" Diameter**	\$23.25	Lifetime	N75	11/16" Diameter†† xpeDater™	\$61.75
N10	1/2" x 1-5/8"	\$28.70	Guarantee	N77	Rotary Date Stamp†† xpeDater™	\$91.40
N11	11/16" x 2"	\$32.45		N78	Rotary Date Stamp†† xpeDater™	\$91.40
N12	1" x 2"	\$38.35		N79	1-3/8" x 2-1/8"†† XpeDater™	\$77.80
N13	9/16" x 2"	\$29.00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	N80	1-3/4" x 2-1/2"†† VersaDater™	\$96.75
N14	5/8" x 2-3/8"	\$40.50		N81	1-3/4" x 2-1/2" VersaDater™ Frame Only	\$54.85
N15	5/8" x 2-3/8" 2 Color	\$44.25	N04	N82	1-5/16" x 2-1/8"†† VersaDater™	\$86.25
N15	5/8" x 9/16" extra logo cartridge	\$18.25	Kanpa	N83	1-5/16" x 2-1/8" VersaDater™ Frame Only	\$49.35
N16	1-1/2" x 2-1/2"	\$47.25		N85	1-3/16" Diameter ^{††} XpeDater™ with Base & Cap	\$83.75
N18	7/8" x 2-3/4"	\$44.25		C85	1-3/16" Diameter t vXeDater	\$70.25
N20	7/8" x 2-3/4" 2 Color	\$47.80		N87	1-3/16" Diameter ^{XpeDater™} Die Only	\$28.35
N22	2" x 2-15/16"	\$91.45		N89	1-3/8" x 2-1/8"†† XpeDater™	\$77.80
N24	1-1/8" x 3-1/8"	\$79.75		N90	1-1/4" x 2"†† Die Plate Dater	\$87.50
N26	11/16" x 3-5/16"	\$47.85		N95	1 3/16" Circular Date Stamp†	\$85.75
N27	1-9/16" x 3-15/16"	\$102.75			1	
N28	2-1/2" x 3-7/8"	\$114.00	N40 or			
N30	3/8" Diameter	\$22.15	N42			
N32	5/8" Diameter	\$24.95	Pocket			
N37	3/16" X 1 9/16"	\$25.10	Pocke	Stock Daters		Price
N40	1/2" x 2" Pocket	\$29.00		Line Daters: 51111,51112,51113,52111, 52112,52211,52212		\$39.40
PN40	1/2" x 2" Pink Pocket	\$30.10	1		rsaDater: 66210,66211,66213	\$55.55
N42	5/8" x 2-3/8" Pocket	\$38.85		Stock VersaDater Frame Only:		
N44	3/8" Diameter & Case	\$28.25		66410(Paid) 66411(Received) 66412(Faxed)		\$24.65
N47	1 3/16" Diameter	\$41.00		Stock Rotary Date and Time Stamp 22402		\$56.90
N48	3/4" Diameter	\$29.55		Stock Rotary Date Stamp 22602		\$62.55
N49	1-1/8" Diameter*	\$35.25			Stamp 72011,72012	\$40.95
N51	1" Diameter	\$30.85	N70	Replacement Rotary Date Kit 2401,2402,2403		\$34.25
N53	1-9/16" Diameter	\$50.25	Spin'NStamp	Replacement Date Kit 2603		\$26.00
N56	15/16" x 15/16"	\$39.00	and a	Phrase S	Stamp - 10 Phrases - 81041	\$44.25
N57	1-1/8" x 1-3/4" Oval	\$44.55		Spin N' S	Stamp Stock 3-Cartridge Unit	<u> </u>
N60	1/2" Diameter§	\$20.75		8512,851	5,30401,8514	\$29.75
N70	1/2" x 1-5/8" ^{3 Cartridge} Spin'NStamp™	\$70.55			Stamp Stock Cartridge Only	
N71	1/2" x 1-5/8" ^{Spin'NStamp™} Cartridge Only	\$21.55		34329,34	334,34341,34342,34335,34340, 330,34338,34332,34336,34343, 337,34339,34331,34333	\$7.00

* Small SureGrip Handle

** Long Handled Stamp

† Dater (Uses tweezers to change dates)

†† Dater (Bands rotate to change date)

§ Pencil Topper (Stamp fits on the end of a pencil)